

Sess-36/2022

Present: Sri R. K. Pradhan, J.O. No. WB00667

Order No. 08;  
dt. 05-10-24`

Today the date is fixed for E/R of W/A. A message is received from Dinhata P.S. upon accused Subhash Barman on the ground stated that prays for further date to execute the warrantee.

Hence, adjourned.

To 31.01.2025 E/R of W/A upon accused Subhash Barman. Issue reminder on W/A.

Accused persons as before.

Dictated & Corrected by me,

Addl. Sess. Judge,  
Dinhata

Addl. Sess. Judge,  
Dinhata