

POCSO-36 of 22

Present: Sri Biplab Shee, J.O. No. WB01232

Order No. 12;

dt. 16-11-24

Today the date is fixed for I.O's report. No report is received as yet. Ld. P.O. is on leave.

Hence, adjourned.

To 14.02.2025 for I.O's report.

Dictated & Corrected by me

Asst. Sess. Judge, Dinhata in-ch.
Addl. Sess. Judge,
Dinhata

Asst. Sess. Judge, Dinhata in-ch.
Addl. Sess. Judge,
Dinhata